Profile for Ramps
(where Ramp specified immediaterly before/after Cross Kerb)
Cross-kerb centerline
▼
Top of ramp level
▼
Gradient as per series0900 drawings
Note to designer: Within series 0800

haunching is cast in-situ against kerb
units. though see note 8.
Kerb units to be type designation
K30-T1(H/S), Dark-Grey colour. Cut
to lengths 450-600. Kerb modules
must also be flush (0) with adjacent
c/way surface
Depth of backed kerb shall be ≥0.65(Y)
and accomodate the full depth of the
Base course
Depth of footing
beneath kerb (C) shall
be ≥150
Apply 25mm bullnose to all horizontal
arrised of footing where overlying
pavement layer is bituminous. Arrises
to be square edged in other instances..
1000mm Tie bars shall conform to
Cl.1008 and Cl.1012. To be composed
of grade B500B or B500C steel.
12mm Transverse steel reinforcement,
shall terminate ≥450mm from slab edge,
see also note 4
Potential horizontal construction joint
50 ST1 concrete
blinding as CI.2602
Foundation if required by General
Requirements 2 - 4 on LBS/1100/08-09
550 (flat)
B*
A*
Reinforcement
Index
NOTES
160 TOOLEY STREET LONDON SE1P 5LX
REV DATE REVISION DESCRIPTION / DETAILS
DRN
BY
CHKD
BY
APRVD
BY
PROJECT:
TITLE:
STATUS:
SCALE:
DRAWING NO:
DATE DRAWN:
DRAWN
DESIGNED
CHECKED
APPROVED
DATE ISSUED:
REV:
ISO FULL BLEED A3 420 X 297 MM
PRINTED ON ___% POST-CONSUMER RECYCLED CONTENT PAPER
-
28 Feb 2019JULY 2017
LBS/1100/34
1:10 : A3
DRAFT
FOOTINGS FOR EDGE RESTRAINTS
TYPE R - CROSS KERB FOOTING DETAIL
SOUTHWARK STREETSCAPE
DESIGN MANUAL
STANDARD DETAILS
S:
\H